
IRRIGATOR
SPARE PARTS 
CATALOGUE

Specialist provider of 
DAIRY EFFLUENT EQUIPMENT
NZ 0800 464 393
nevadagroup.co.nz

AUS 1800 963 490
nevadagroup.com.au



NZ 0800 464 393  |  nevadagroup.co.nz   |  AUS 1800 963 490  |  nevadagroup.com.au



Greenback Magnum	 4

Greenback Spider	 8

Spider Deluxe	 12

Spider	 16

Super Spider	 19

Super Duper	 22

Conversion Kits	 25

Inline Filters	 27

Welcome to Nevada 
Your dairy effluent system needs to be  
future proofed, council compliant, safe,  
and maximising profitability for your farm!  
As accredited dairy effluent designers,  
Nevada’s here to help you achieve that. 

Nevada stocks a  
large range of  
Irrigator spare parts

*Nevada Ltd endeavors to ensure that the information 
presented in this publication is accurate, current and 
correct. However, we do not accept any liability for errors, 
omissions, or outdated content. Nevada Ltd reserves the 
right to alter specifications, components, design at our 
discretion and without notice. All material and information 
presented in this publication is copyright 2024 Nevada Ltd. 
All rights reserved. All product warranties are limited.

Q3-2024



G
R

EE
N

B
A

CK
 M

A
G

N
U

M

Most Required Parts
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP5L Camfollower Assembly

SP110 Side Plate Nylon Bearings

SP1 Power Nozzle

SP2 Nozzle Clamp

GBM900 Cam Service Kit, bearings, seals, o ring and circlip only

GBM107 Rotor Spindle

GB1 250m of 5mm Galv Wire Rope with fittings

SW5250 250m of 5mm Synthetic Wire Rope with fittings

GB3 300m of 5mm Galv Wire Rope with fittings

SW5300 300m of 5mm Synthetic Wire Rope with fittings

GB5 400m of 5mm Galv Wire Rope with fittings

SW5400 400m of 5mm Synthetic Wire Rope with fittings

Stainless Steel Wire Rope available on request.

Cam
CODE DESCRIPTION

GB106 Cam and bearing housing

BEAR6012-2RS Bearing Top

CEXT060B 60mm External Circlip

HX10030G M10 x 30 Hex Bolt/Nut 4.6 Galv

BEAR6013-2RS Bearing Bottom

304NNYL10 M10 Nyloc Nut SS304

ORING76X4 O ring

HX10040G M10 x 40 Hex Bolt/Nut 4.6 Galv

GBM107 Rotor Spindle (tapered S/S pipe that carries bearings)

SEAL60X95 Seal 60 x 95 (1x per machine)

SP5L

SP2

SP110

GB1

GBM107GBM900

GB106

SP1

4 NZ 0800 464 393  |  nevadagroup.co.nz



G
R

EEN
B

A
CK

 M
A

G
N

U
M

Camfollower
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP5L/B Bolt with grease nipple

316WFL058112 M16 Flat Washer SS316

SP5L/D Bush S/S

SP5L/E Bearing Camfollower

SP5L Complete Assembly

Springs
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP7G Tooth Spring Galv

SP8 Crank Return Spring

SP3/3 Brake Spring

SP21 Barrel Spring  
(takes strain off wire when irrigator is tripped out)

Break Assembly
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP3 Brake Assembly

SP3/2 Brake Block

SP3/3 Spring

WFH1025G M10 Heavy Flat Washer Galv

SP301 Splitpin

Auto Shutoff Valve
CODE DESCRIPTION

GB800 65mm Shut Off Valve

ASV7 Trip Wire Cable 3mm s/s

Tooth
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP111 Rachet Tooth

SP113 Tooth pin including split pins

SP5L

SP7G

SP5L/B

SP3

GB800

316WFL058112

SP7G SP8

SP5L/E

SP5L/D

SP21

SP111 SP113

SP3/3

5 AUS 1800 963 490  |  nevadagroup.com.au



G
R

EE
N

B
A

CK
 M

A
G

N
U

M
Boom
CODE DESCRIPTION

SIME Sime Synkro Raingun

SP115 Rotor Intermediate Extensions

SP116 Rotor Outer Extension 80° Bend (includes SP0)

GBM200 Gland Assembly

GBM201 Spindle Stem

SP118 Stay Rod & Nuts

GBM203 Stay Rod Centre Support

GBM118 Stay Rod Short

GBM957526 Nylon Bush with Seals

SP0 Nozzle with Clamp and Quick Release Fittings

SEAL60X75 Seal 60 x 75 (6x per machine)

Wire Accessories
CODE DESCRIPTION

WIRE5G Wire rope 5mm Galv per metre

SW5 Wire rope 5mm Synthetic per metre

WIRE5SS Wire rope 5mm SS per metre

SLEEVE5 5mm Sleeve (crimp)

THIMBLE5 5mm Thimble (eye)

GB120 Trip Wire (5mm wire)

DSHKL06G 6mm D Shackle Galv

SP121 Wire Guide (where the wire runs through on irrigator)

SP66 Anchoring Chain, Grab hook and D Shackle

SP21 Barrel Spring

SP22 Barrel Washer

SP20 Wire Stop  
(lets you stop the irrigator anywhere along the rope)

Drum and Crank
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP108 Left Bearing Side Plate (includes bush)

SP109 Right Bearing Side Plate (includes bush)

GB104 Crank

SP104B Crank Bush

SP4 Winch Crank Handle

GB103 Winch Drum with Collar (not including shaft)

GB91 Stainless Steel Drum Axle

GBSCP GB Speed Change Pipe

SP108

SP4

GB91 GBSCP

SP109 SP104B

GB103 GB104

SP116

GBM957526

GBM201

GBM200

SIME

SP118

SLEEVE5

SP121

THIMBLE5 DSHKL06G

SP22

SP20SP66

SP21

GB120

6 NZ 0800 464 393  |  nevadagroup.co.nz



G
R

EEN
B

A
CK

 M
A

G
N

U
M

Wheels
CODE DESCRIPTION

GB11 Wheel Assembly

SP11B Wheel Bush/pair

B3 Wheel Lynch Pin

WFH2039G M20 Flat Washer Galv

All GB Magnums have 19mm axles.

Tow Hitch
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP45 Tow Hitch Assembly (incl bolts)

Wire Layer
CODE DESCRIPTION

WL Wire Layer GB Magnum

GB11

SP45

WL

7 AUS 1800 963 490  |  nevadagroup.com.au



G
R

EE
N

B
A

CK
 S

P
ID

ER

Most Required Parts
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP5L Camfollower Assembly

SP110 Side Plate Nylon Bearings

SP1 Power Nozzle

SP2 Nozzle Clamp

GB900 Cam Service Kit, bearings, seals, o ring and circlip only

GB107 Rotor Spindle

GB1 250m of 5mm Galv Wire Rope with fittings

SW5250 250m of 5mm Synthetic Wire Rope with fittings

GB3 300m of 5mm Galv Wire Rope with fittings

SW5300 300m of 5mm Synthetic Wire Rope with fittings

GB5 400m of 5mm Galv Wire Rope with fittings

SW5400 400m of 5mm Synthetic Wire Rope with fittings

Stainless Steel Wire Rope available on request.

Cam
CODE DESCRIPTION

GB106 Cam and bearing housing

BEAR6012-2RS Bearing Top

CEXT060B 60mm External Circlip

HX10030G M10 x 30 Hex Bolt/Nut 4.6 Galv

BEAR6013-2RS Bearing Bottom

304NNYL10 M10 Nyloc Nut SS304

ORING76X4 O ring

HX10040G M10 x 40 Hex Bolt/Nut 4.6 Galv

GB107 Rotor Spindle (tapered S/S pipe that carries bearings)

SEAL60X95 Seal 60 x 95 (1x per machine)

SP5L

SP2

SP110

GB1

GB107GB900

GB106

SP1

8 NZ 0800 464 393  |  nevadagroup.co.nz



G
R

EEN
B

A
CK

 SP
ID

ER
Camfollower
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP5L/B Bolt with grease nipple

316WFL058112 Side Plate Nylon Bearings

SP5L/D Bush S/S

SP5L/E Bearing Camfollower

SP5L Complete Assembly

Springs
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP7G Tooth Spring Galv

SP8 Crank Return Spring

SP3/3 Brake Spring

SP21 Barrel Spring  
(takes strain off wire when irrigator is tripped out)

Break Assembly
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP3 Brake Assembly

SP3/2 Brake Block

SP3/3 Spring

WFH1025G M10 Heavy Flat Washer Galv

SP301 Splitpin

Auto Shutoff Valve
CODE DESCRIPTION

GB800 65mm Shut Off Valve

ASV7 Trip Wire Cable 3mm s/s

Tooth
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP111 Rachet Tooth

SP113 Tooth pin including split pins

SP5L

SP7G

SP5L/B

SP3

GB800

316WFL058112

SP7G SP8

SP5L/E

SP5L/D

SP21

SP111 SP113

SP3/3

9 AUS 1800 963 490  |  nevadagroup.com.au



G
R

EE
N

B
A

CK
 S

P
ID

ER Rotor Boom
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP114 Rotor Centre

SP115 Rotor Intermediate Extensions

SP116 Rotor Outer Extension 80° Bend (includes SP0)

SP116A Rotor Outer Extension 10° Bend (includes SP0)

GB117 Stay Support Pole & Bolt

GB119 Stay Rod Extensions

SP118 Stay Rod & Nuts

SP1M Nozzle quick release fittings male

SP1F Nozzle quick release fitting female

SP1 Power Nozzle with 13mm hole

SP2 Nozzle Clamp

SP0 Nozzle with Clamp and Quick Release Fittings

SEAL60X75 Seal 60 x 75 (3x per machine)

Wire Accessories
CODE DESCRIPTION

WIRE5G Wire rope 5mm Galv per metre

SW5 Wire rope 5mm Synthetic per metre

WIRE5SS Wire rope 5mm SS per metre

SLEEVE5 5mm Sleeve (crimp)

THIMBLE5 5mm Thimble (eye)

GB120 Trip Wire (5mm wire)

DSHKL06G 6mm D Shackle Galv

SP121 Wire Guide (where the wire runs through on irrigator)

SP66 Anchoring Chain, Grab hook and D Shackle

SP21 Barrel Spring

SP22 Barrel Washer

SP20 Wire Stop  
(lets you stop the irrigator anywhere along the rope)

Drum and Crank
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP108 Left Bearing Side Plate (includes bush)

SP109 Right Bearing Side Plate (includes bush)

GB104 Crank

SP104B Crank Bush

SP4 Winch Crank Handle

GB103 Winch Drum with Collar (not including shaft)

GB91 Stainless Steel Drum Axle

GBSCP GB Speed Change Pipe

SP108

SP4

GB91 GBSCP

SP109 SP104B

GB103 GB104

SP116

GB117

SP0

SP1M SP1SP1F

SP2

SP114

SP118

SLEEVE5

SP121

THIMBLE5 DSHKL06G

SP22

SP20SP66

SP21

GB120

10 NZ 0800 464 393  |  nevadagroup.co.nz



G
R

EEN
B

A
CK

 SP
ID

ER
Wheels
CODE DESCRIPTION

GB11 Wheel Assembly

SP11B Wheel Bush/pair

B3 Wheel Lynch Pin

WFH2039G M20 Flat Washer Galv

All Greenbacks have 19mm axles.

Tow Hitch
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP45 Tow Hitch Assembly (incl bolts)

Wire Layer
CODE DESCRIPTION

WL Wire Layer Greenback

GB11

SP45

WL

11 AUS 1800 963 490  |  nevadagroup.com.au



SP
ID

ER
 D

EL
U

X
E

Most Required Parts
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP5 Camfollower Assembly

SP110 Side Plate Nylon Bearings

SP1 Power Nozzle

SP2 Nozzle Clamp

DL900 Cam Service Kit, bearings, seals, o ring and circlip only

DL107 Rotor Spindle

DL1 250m of 4mm Galv Wire Rope with fittings

SW4250 250m of 4mm Synthetic Wire Rope with fittings

DL3 300m of 4mm Galv Wire Rope with fittings

SW4300 300m of 4mm Synthetic Wire Rope with fittings

Stainless Steel Wire Rope available on request.

Cam
CODE DESCRIPTION

DL106 Cam and bearing housing

BEAR6010-2RS Bearing Top

CEXT050B 50mm External Circlip

CEXT050B M10 x 35 Hex Set Full Thrd SS304

BEAR6011-2RS Bearing Bottom

304NNYL10 M10 Nyloc Nut SS304

ORING76X4 O-ring

SEAL50X80 Top Cam Seal

DL107 Rotor Spindle (tapered S/S pipethat carries bearings)

HX10030G M10 x 30 Hex Bolt/Nut 4.6 Galv

WS10G M10 Spring Washer Galv

DL900 Cam Service Kit, bearings, seals, O-ring and circlip only

DLSCP Deluxe Speed Change Pipe

DLSCM Deluxe Speed Change Mountt

SP5

SP2

SP110

DL1

DL107DL900

DL106

DLSCP

DLSCM

SP1

12 NZ 0800 464 393  |  nevadagroup.co.nz



SP
ID

ER
 D

ELU
X

E
Camfollower
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP5B Bolt with grease nipple

316WFL058112 Side Plate Nylon Bearings

SP5D Bush S/S

SP5E Bearing Camfollower

SP5 Complete Assembly

Springs
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP7G Tooth Spring Galv

SP8 Crank Return Spring

SP3/3 Brake Spring

SP21 Barrel Spring  
(takes strain off wire when irrigator is tripped out)

Break Assembly
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP3 Brake Assembly

SP3/2 Brake Block

SP3/3 Spring

WFH1025G M10 Heavy Flat Washer Galv

SP301 Splitpin

Auto Shutoff Valve
CODE DESCRIPTION

DL800 50mm Shut Off Valve

ASV7 Trip Wire Cable 3mm s/s

Tooth
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP111 Rachet Tooth

SP113 Tooth pin including split pins

SP5

SP7G

SP5B

SP3

DL800

316WFL058112

SP8

SP5E

SP5D

SP21SP3/3

SP111 SP113

13 AUS 1800 963 490  |  nevadagroup.com.au



SP
ID

ER
 D

EL
U

X
E

Rotor Boom
CODE DESCRIPTION

DL114 Rotor Centre

SP116 Rotor Outer Extension 80° Bend (includes SP0)

SP116A Rotor Outer Extension 10° Bend (includes SP0)

SP117 Stay Support Pole & Bolt

SP118 Stay Rod & Nuts

SP1M Nozzle quick release fittings male

SP1F Nozzle quick release fitting female

SP1 Power Nozzle with 13mm hole

SP2 Nozzle Clamp

SP0 Nozzle with Clamp and Quick Release Fittings

SEAL60X75 Seal 60 x 75 (3x per machine)

Wire Accessories
CODE DESCRIPTION

WIRE4G Wire rope 4mm Galv per metre

SW4 Wire rope 4mm Synthetic per metre

WIRE45SS Wire rope 4mm SS per metre

SLEEVE4 4mm Sleeve (crimp)

THIMBLE4 4mm Thimble (eye)

DL120 Trip Wire (4mm wire)

DSHKL06G 6mm D Shackle Galv

SP121 Wire Guide (where the wire runs through on irrigator)

SP67 Anchoring Chain, Grab hook and D Shackle

SP21 Barrel Spring

SP22 Barrel Washer

SP20 Wire Stop  
(lets you stop the irrigator anywhere along the rope)

Drum and Crank
CODE DESCRIPTION

DL103 Winch Drum with Collar (not including shaft)

DL104/1 Crank Complete (for removable drum axle)

DL104/2 Crank Complete (for welded in drum axle)

SP104B Crank Bush

SP108 Left Bearing Side Plate (includes bush)

SP109 Right Bearing Side Plate (includes bush)

SP110 Side Plate Nylon Bearing

SP4 Winch Crank Handle

DL91 Deluxe Drum Axle

SP108

SP4
DL91

SP109 SP104B SP10

DL103 DL104/1 DL104/2

SP116

SP117

SP0

SP1M SP1SP1F

SP2

DL114

SP118

SLEEVE4

SP121

THIMBLE4 DSHKL06G

SP22

SP20SP67

SP21

DL120

14 NZ 0800 464 393  |  nevadagroup.co.nz



SP
ID

ER
 D

ELU
X

E
Wheels
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP11 Wheel Assembly

SP11B Wheel Bush/pair

B3 Wheel Lynch Pin

WFH2039G M20 Flat Washer Galv

Wheel includes 19mm bushes. Spiders prior to 2004 require 20mm.  
Please state bush size when ordering.

Tow Hitch
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP45 Tow Hitch Assembly (incl bolts)

Wire Layer
CODE DESCRIPTION

WL Wire Layer Deluxe

Main Frame
CODE DESCRIPTION

DL101 Rear frame and axle

DL102 Front frame and draw bar

DL122 Hose Puller

GB124 GB Skid/Drawbar

SP45

WL

DL102 DL101

DL122

SP11

15 AUS 1800 963 490  |  nevadagroup.com.au



SP
ID

ER

Most Required Parts
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP5 Camfollower Assembly

SP110 Side Plate Nylon Bearings

SP1 Power Nozzle

SP2 Nozzle Clamp

S900 Cam Service Kit, bearings, seals, o ring and circlip only

S107 Rotor Spindle

S1 200m of 3mm Galv Wire Rope with fittings

Cam
CODE DESCRIPTION

S106 Cam and bearing housing

BEAR6009-2RS Bearing Top

CEXT045B 45mm External Circlip

BEAR6011-2RS Bearing Bottom

304NNYL10 M10 Nyloc Nut SS304

ORING76X4 O-ring

SEAL45X75 Seal

S107 Rotor Spindle (tapered S/S pipethat carries bearings)

304HX10030S M10 x 30 Hex Set Full Thrd SS304

S900 Cam Service Kit, bearings, seals, O-ring and circlip only

Camfollower
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP5B Bolt with grease nipple

316WFL058112 Side Plate Nylon Bearings

SP5D Bush S/S

SP5E Bearing Camfollower

SP5 Complete Assembly

SP5

SP5

SP2

SP5B

SP110

316WFL058112 SP5E

S1

S107S900

S106

SP1

SP5D

16 NZ 0800 464 393  |  nevadagroup.co.nz



SP
ID

ER
Springs
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP7G Tooth Spring Galv

SP8 Crank Return Spring

SP3/3 Brake Spring

SP21 Barrel Spring  
(takes strain off wire when irrigator is tripped out)

Break Assembly
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP3 Brake Assembly

SP3/2 Brake Block

SP3/3 Spring

WFH1025G M10 Heavy Flat Washer Galv

SP301 Splitpin

Tooth
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP111 Rachet Tooth

SP113 Tooth pin including split pins

Rotor Boom
CODE DESCRIPTION

S114 Rotor Centre

S116 Rotor Outer Extension 80° Bend (includes SP0)

S116A Rotor Outer Extension 10° Bend (includes SP0)

SP1M Nozzle quick release fittings male

SP1F Nozzle quick release fitting female

SP1 Power Nozzle with 13mm hole

SP2 Nozzle Clamp

SP0 Nozzle with Clamp and Quick Release Fittings

SEAL60X75 Seal 60 x 75 (3x per machine)

SP7G

SP3

SP8

SP21SP3/3

SP111 SP113

S116

S116/A

SP0

SP1M SP1SP1F

SP2

S114

17 AUS 1800 963 490  |  nevadagroup.com.au



SP
ID

ER Wire Accessories
CODE DESCRIPTION

WIRE3SS Wire rope 3mm SS per metre

SLEEVE3 3mm Sleeve (crimp)

THIMBLE3 3mm Thimble (eye)

S120 Trip Wire (3mm wire)

DSHKL06G 6mm D Shackle Galv

SP121 Wire Guide (where the wire runs through on irrigator)

SP67 Anchoring Chain, Grab hook and D Shackle

SP21 Barrel Spring

SP22 Barrel Washer

SP20 Wire Stop  
(lets you stop the irrigator anywhere along the rope)

Drum and Crank
CODE DESCRIPTION

S103 Winch Drum with Collar (not including shaft)

S104 Crank Complete

S105 Speed Change Plate

S108 Left Bearing Side Plate (includes bush)

S109 Right Bearing Side Plate (includes bush)

S110 Side Plate Nylon Bearing

SP4 Winch Crank Handle

Wheels
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP10 Wheel Assembly

SP10 B Wheel Bush/pair

B3 Wheel Lynch Pin

WFH2039G M20 Flat Washer Galv

Wheel includes 19mm bushes. Spiders prior to 2004 require 20mm.  
Please state bush size when ordering.

Wire Layer
CODE DESCRIPTION

WL Wire Layer

Main Frame
CODE DESCRIPTION

S101 Rear frame and axle

S102 Front frame and draw bar

S108

SP4

S109 SP10

S103

WL

S102 S101

S104 S105

SLEEVE3

SP121

THIMBLE3 DSHKL06G

SP22

SP20SP67

SP21

S120

SP10

18 NZ 0800 464 393  |  nevadagroup.co.nz



SU
P

ER
 SP

ID
ER

Most Required Parts
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP5 Camfollower Assembly

SP110 Side Plate Nylon Bearings

SP1 Power Nozzle

SP2 Nozzle Clamp

SS900 Cam Service Kit, bearings, seals, o ring and circlip only

SS07 Rotor Spindle

GB1 200m of 3mm Galv Wire Rope with fittings

GB2 250m of 5mm Stainless Steel Wire Rope with fittings

GB3 300m of 5mm Galv Wire Rope with fittings

GB4 300m of 5mm Stainless Steel Wire Rope with Fittings

Cam
CODE DESCRIPTION

SS106 Cam and bearing housing

BEAR6012-2RS Bearing Top

CEXT060B 60mm External Circlip

BEAR6011-2RS Bearing Bottom

304NNYL10 M10 Nyloc Nut SS304

ORING76X4 O-ring

SEAL60X95 Seal

SS107 Rotor Spindle (tapered S/S pipethat carries bearings)

304HX10035S M10 x 35 Hex Set Full Thrd SS304

SS900 Cam Service Kit, bearings, seals, O-ring and circlip only

WS10G M10 Spring Washer Galv

BEAR6013-2RS Bearing Bottom

Camfollower
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP5B Bolt with grease nipple

316WFL058112 Side Plate Nylon Bearings

SP5D Bush S/S

SP5E Bearing Camfollower

SP5 Complete Assembly

SP5

SP2

SP110

GB1

SS107SS900

SS106

SP1

SP5

SP5B

316WFL058112 SP5E

SP5D

19 AUS 1800 963 490  |  nevadagroup.com.au



SU
P

ER
 S

P
ID

ER Springs
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP7G Tooth Spring Galv

SP7S Tooth Spring Stainless Steel

SP8 Crank Return Spring

SP3/3 Brake Spring

SP21 Barrel Spring  
(takes strain off wire when irrigator is tripped out)

Break Assembly
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP3 Brake Assembly

SP3/2 Brake Block

SP3/3 Spring

WFH1025G M10 Heavy Flat Washer Galv

SP301 Splitpin

Rotor Boom
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP114 Rotor Centre

SP115 Rotor Intermediate Extensions

SP116 Rotor Outer Extension 80° Bend (includes SP0)

SP116A Rotor Outer Extension 10° Bend (includes SP0)

SP117 Stay Support Pole & Bolt

SP118 Stay Rod & Nuts

SS119 Stay Rod Adaptor

SP1M Nozzle quick release fittings male

SP1F Nozzle quick release fittings female

SP1 Power Nozzle with 13mm hole

SP2 Nozzle Clamp

SP0 Nozzle with Clamp and Quick Release Fittings

SEAL60X75 Seal 60 x 75 (3x per machine)

Wheels
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP11 Wheel Assembly

SP11 B Wheel Bush/pair

B3 Wheel Lynch Pin

WFH2039G M20 Flat Washer Galv

Wheel includes 19mm bushes. Spiders prior to 2004 require 20mm.  
Please state bush size when ordering.

SP7G

SP3

SP8

SP21SP3/3

SP116

SP116/A

SP0

SP1M SP1SP1F

SP2

SP114

SP11

SP117
SP118

20 NZ 0800 464 393  |  nevadagroup.co.nz



SU
P

ER
 SP

ID
ER

SP111 SP113

Wire Accessories
CODE DESCRIPTION

WIRE3G Wire rope 5mm Galv per metre

SLEEVE5 5mm Sleeve (crimp)

THIMBLE5 5mm Thimble (eye)

SS120 Trip Wire

DSHKL06G 6mm D Shackle Galv

SP121 Wire Guide (where the wire runs through on irrigator)

SP66 Anchoring Chain, Grab hook and D Shackle

SP21 Barrel Spring

SP22 Barrel Washer

SP20 Wire Stop  
(lets you stop the irrigator anywhere along the rope)

SP7 Wire Guide Spring

Drum and Crank
CODE DESCRIPTION

SS103 Winch Drum with Collar (not including shaft)

SS91 Super Spider Drum Axle

SS104 Crank Complete

SP104B Crank Bush

SS105 Speed Change Plate

SP108 Left Bearing Side Plate (includes bush)

SP109 Right Bearing Side Plate (includes bush)

SP110 Side Plate Nylon Bearing

SP4 Winch Crank Handle

Tooth
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP111 Rachet Tooth

SP113 Tooth pin including split pins

Tow Hitch
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP45 Tow Hitch Assembly (incl bolts)

Main Frame
CODE DESCRIPTION

SS101 Rear frame and axle

SS102 Front frame and draw bar

SP108

SP4

SP109 SP110 SP104B

SS103 SS104 SS105

SS91

SLEEVE5

SP121

THIMBLE5 DSHKL06G

SP22

SP20SP66

SP21

SS120

SP45

SS102 SS101

21 AUS 1800 963 490  |  nevadagroup.com.au



SU
P

ER
 D

U
P

ER

Most Required Parts
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP5L Camfollower Assembly

SP110 Side Plate Nylon Bearings

SP1 Power Nozzle

SP2 Nozzle Clamp

SD900 Cam Service Kit, bearings, seals, o ring and circlip only

SD107 Rotor Spindle

GB5 400m of 5mm Galv Wire Rope with fittings

GB6 400m of 5mm Stainless Steel Wire Rope with fittings

Cam
CODE DESCRIPTION

SD106 Cam and bearing housing

BEAR6015 Bearing Top

CEXT075B 75mm External Circlip

304HX100352S M10 x 35 Hex Set Full Thrd SS304

BEAR6016 Bearing Bottom

304NNYL10 M10 Nyloc Nut SS304

ORING90X5 O ring

HX10040G M10 x 40 Hex Bolt/Nut 4.6 Galv

SD107 Rotor Spindle (tapered S/S pipe that carries bearings)

SEAL75X115 Seal 60 x 95 (1x per machine)

Camfollower
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP5L/B Bolt with grease nipple

316WFL058112 M16 Flat Washer SS316

SP5L/D Bush S/S

SP5L/E Bearing Camfollower

SP5L Complete Assembly

SP5L

SP5L

SP2

SP5L/B

SP110

316WFL058112 SP5L/E

GB1

SD107SD900

SD106

SP1

SP5L/D

22 NZ 0800 464 393  |  nevadagroup.co.nz



SU
P

ER
 D

U
P

ER

Springs
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP7G Tooth Spring Galv

SP8 Crank Return Spring

SP3/3 Brake Spring

SP21 Barrel Spring  
(takes strain off wire when irrigator is tripped out)

Break Assembly
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP3 Brake Assembly

SP3/2 Brake Block

SP3/3 Spring

WFH1025G M10 Heavy Flat Washer Galv

SP301 Splitpin

Tooth
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP111 Rachet Tooth

SP113 Tooth pin including split pins

Wire Layer
CODE DESCRIPTION

WL Wire Layer Super Duper

Boom
CODE DESCRIPTION

SD114 Rotor Centre

SP115 Rotor Intermediate Extensions

SP116 Rotor Outer Extension 80° Bend (includes SP0)

SP116A Rotor Outer Extension 10° Bend (includes SP0)

SD117 Stay Support Pole & Bolt

SP118 Stay Rod & Nuts

SD119 Stay Rod Adaptor

SP1M Nozzle quick release fittings male

SP1F Nozzle quick release fitting female

SP1 Power Nozzle with 13mm hole

SP2 Nozzle Clamp

SP0 Nozzle with Clamp and Quick Release Fittings

SEAL75X90 Rotor Seal 75 x 90 (3x per machine)

SP7G

SP3

SP7G SP8

SP21

SP111 SP113

SP116

SD117

SP0

SP1M SP1SP1F

SP2

SD114

SP118

WL

SP3/3

23 AUS 1800 963 490  |  nevadagroup.com.au



SU
P

ER
 D

U
P

ER Wire Accessories
CODE DESCRIPTION

WIRE5G Wire rope 5mm Galv per metre

WIRE5SS Wire rope 5mm SS per metre

SLEEVE5 5mm Sleeve (crimp)

THIMBLE5 5mm Thimble (eye)

GB120 Trip Wire (5mm wire)

DSHKL06G 6mm D Shackle Galv

SP121 Wire Guide (where the wire runs through on irrigator)

SP66 Anchoring Chain, Grab hook and D Shackle

SP7 Wire Guide Spring

SP21 Barrel Spring

SP22 Barrel Washer

SP20 Wire Stop  
(lets you stop the irrigator anywhere along the rope)

Drum and Crank
CODE DESCRIPTION

SD103 Winch Drum

GB91 Super Duper Drum Axle

SD104 Crank Bracket

SP104B Crank Bush

SD105 Speed Change Plate

SP108 Left Bearing Side Plate (includes bush)

SP109 Right Bearing Side Plate (includes bush)

SP110 Side Plate Nylon Bearing

SP4 Winch Crank Handle

Wheels
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP11 Wheel Assembly

SP11 B Wheel Bush/pair

B3 Wheel Lynch Pin

WFH2039G M20 Flat Washer Galv

Wheel includes 19mm bushes. Spiders prior to 2004 require 20mm.  
Please state bush size when ordering.

Tow Hitch
CODE DESCRIPTION

SP45 Tow Hitch Assembly (incl bolts)

Main Frame
CODE DESCRIPTION

SD101 Rear frame and axle

SD102 Front frame and draw bar

SP108

SP4

GB91

SP109 SP104B

SD103 SD104

SLEEVE5

SP121

THIMBLE5 DSHKL06G

SP22

SP20SP66

SP21

GB120

SP110 SS105

SP11

SP45

SD102 SD101

24 NZ 0800 464 393  |  nevadagroup.co.nz



CO
N

V
ER

SIO
N

 K
ITS

Greenback Magnum
CODE DESCRIPTION

GBMCONVKIT GB Magnum Conversion Kit

To convert from a Greenback to a GB Magnum.

Included in GB Magnum Conversion Kit
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

SIME SYNKRO Sime Synkro Raingun & Accessories 1

GBM107 Rotor Spindle 1

GBM200 Gland Assembly 1

GBM201 Spindle Stem 1

GBMTOWER Tower 1

GBM208 GBM208 1

GBM118 Stay Rod Short 1

GBM203 Stay Rod Centre Support 1

BGV40 Gate Valve 1

SP1M Quick Release Fitting with Male Thread 1

GS050 50mm Mall Galv Socket 1

GBM207 Aluminum Rotor Flange Blank 1

SEAL60X95 60 x 95 Metric Oil Seal 1

ORING76X4 O Ring 76 x 4 1

SP22 Barrel Washer 44

HX10040G M10 x 40 Hex Bolt/Nut 4.6 Galv 4

WS10G M10 Spring Washer Galv 44

CUP10030G M10 x 30 Cup Hd Bolt/Nut 4.6 Galv 3

WFH1025G M10 x 25 x 3 Heavy Flat Washer Galv 3

304HX10035S M10 x 35 Hex Set Full Thrd SS304 4

304NNYL10 M10 Nyloc Nut SS304 4

25 AUS 1800 963 490  |  nevadagroup.com.au



G
R

EE
N

B
A

CK
 M

A
G

N
U

M Greenback Conversion Kit
CODE DESCRIPTION

GBCONVKIT Greenback Conversion Kit

To convert from a GB Magnum to a Greenback.

Included in Greenback Conversion Kit
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

SP114 Rotor Centre 1

GB117 Stay Support Pole & Bolt 1

SP118 Stay Rod & Nuts 1

GB119 Stay Rod Extension 2

SP116A Rotor Outer Extension 10° 1

90056000 Hole Gasket (SP24) 1

CUP10030G M10 x 30 Cup Hd Bolt/Nut 4.6 Galv 33

WFH1025G M10 x 25 x 3 Heavy Flat Washer Galv 3

Spider Deluxe Conversion Kit
CODE DESCRIPTION

DLCONVKIT Spider Deluxe Conversion Kit

To convert from a Deluxe Junior to a Spider Deluxe.

Included in Spider Deluxe Conversion Kit
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

SP117 Stay Support Pole & Bolt 1

SP118 Stay Rod & Nuts 2

SP116 Rotor Outer Extension 80° 1

SP116A Rotor Outer Extension 10° 1

26 NZ 0800 464 393  |  nevadagroup.co.nz



Complete Filter and Screen
CODE DESCRIPTION

ILF1637 16 x 37 Galv Screen

ILF1220 12 x 20 Galv Screen

ILF612 6 x 12 Galv Screen

ILF4 4mm Round Galv Screen

ILF3SS 3mm Round Stainless Steel

Filter Screen Only
CODE DESCRIPTION

ILFS1637 16 x 37 Galv Diamond Screen

ILFS1220 12 x 20mm Diamond Hole, Galv

ILFS612 6 x 12 Diamond Hole, Galv

ILFS4 4mm Round Punched Hole, Galv

ILFS3SS 3mm Punched Hole, Stainless Steel

CODE DESCRIPTION

529/H Filter Lid O-Ring

Note: Filters have been designed and tested for 100psi, we do not recommend 
pressures higher than 100psi.

IN
LIN

E FILTER
S

ILF1637

ILF1220

ILF1612

ILF4

ILF3SS

27 AUS 1800 963 490  |  nevadagroup.com.au



Specialist provider of 
DAIRY EFFLUENT EQUIPMENT
NZ 0800 464 393
nevadagroup.co.nz

AUS 1800 963 490
nevadagroup.com.au


